Salads M
Bacon, Feta and Avocado R65.00
Chicken Caesar R49.50
Deep Fried Haloumi R50.00
Smoked Salmon R55.00
Toasties

Cheese & Tomato R33.50
Cheese, Tomato & Onion R34.50
Ham & Cheese R35.50
Ham, Cheese & Tomato R38.50
Bacon & Egg R38.50

Bacon, Egg & Cheese R42.50
Chicken Mayonnaise R38.50
Mince & Cheese R49.50
Steak, Egg & Onion R49.50
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Lunch Menu

NM

R85.00
R85.00
R75.00
R95.00

R45.50
R47.50
R48.50
R52.50
R52.50
R57.50
R52.50
R67.50
R75.00

Served with your choice of side salad or fries

Wraps

Chicken& Avo R45.00
Steak R45.00
Vegetarian R45.00
BLT R45.00

R55.00
R55.00
R55.00
R55.00

Served with your choice of side salad or fries

Baskets

Hake & Chips R85.00
Seafood Combo R95.00
Calamari Rings R75.00
Chicken Strips R55.00

M = CLUB MEMBER PRICING
NM = NON-MEMBER PRICING

R105.00
R125.00
R95.00
R75.00

Chip Speciality

Slap Chips

Jalapeno & Cheese Chips
Sausage, Jalapeno & Cheese Chips
Chip Butty

Burgers & Prego’s

BBQ Burger

Crumbed Chicken Burger
Prego Roll

Fish Burger

Veggie Burger

Banting Burger

M

R30.00
R45.00
R45.00
R35.00

R62.50
R60.00
R64.50
R70.00
R65.00
R65.00

NM

R40.00
R65.00
R65.00
R45.00

R87.50
R85.00
R92.50
R92.50
R87.50
R87.50

Your choice of chicken or beef. Served with your choice of

side salad or fries.

Add On’s to your Burger

Bacon
Cheese
Jalapeno
Egg
Mushrooms
Avocado

Desserts

Ice Cream Cups 125ml
Ice Cream & Chocolate Sauce

Speciality Drinks
Slush Puppy

Milkshakes

Coffee Freezo

Slo Jo Bar One

Slo Jo Coulis

R9.50
R14.00
R3.00
R4.50
R12.00
R5.50

R14.00
R18.00

R12.00
R22.50
R22.00
R22.00
R15.00

R16.00
R22.00
R9.00
R8.50
R19.00
R10.00

R25.00
R28.00

R15.00
R26.50
R28.00
R28.00
R22.00



