

Lunch Menu

Salads	M	NM	Chip Speciality	M	NM
Bacon, Feta and Avocado	R65.00	R85.00	Slap Chips	R30.00	R40.00
Chicken Caesar	R49.50	R85.00	Jalapeno & Cheese Chips	R45.00	R65.00
Deep Fried Haloumi	R50.00	R75.00	Sausage, Jalapeno & Cheese Chips	R45.00	R65.00
Smoked Salmon	R55.00	R95.00	Chip Butty	R35.00	R45.00
Toasties			Burgers & Prego's		
Cheese & Tomato	R33.50	R45.50	BBQ Burger	R62.50	R87.50
Cheese, Tomato & Onion	R34.50	R47.50	Crumbed Chicken Burger	R60.00	R85.00
Ham & Cheese	R35.50	R48.50	Prego Roll	R64.50	R92.50
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	R38.50	R52.50	Fish Burger	R70.00	R92.50
Bacon & Egg	R38.50	R52.50	Veggie Burger	R65.00	R87.50
Bacon, Egg & Cheese	R42.50	R57.50	Banting Burger	R65.00	R87.50
Chicken Mayonnaise	R38.50	R52.50			
Mince & Cheese	R49.50	R67.50	Your choice of chicken or beef. Ser	ved with your	choice of
Steak, Egg & Onion	R49.50	R75.00	side salad or fries.		

Served with your choice of side salad or fries

Wraps

Chicken& Avo	R45.00	R55.00
Steak	R45.00	R55.00
Vegetarian	R45.00	R55.00
BLT	R45.00	R55.00

Served with your choice of side salad or fries

Baskets

Hake & Chips	R85.00	R105.00
Seafood Combo	R95.00	R125.00
Calamari Rings	R75.00	R95.00
Chicken Strips	R55.00	R75.00

M = CLUB MEMBER PRICING NM = NON-MEMBER PRICING

Add On's to your Burger

Slo Jo Coulis

Add Oil 3 to your burger					
Bacon	R9.50	R16.00			
Cheese	R14.00	R22.00			
Jalapeno	R3.00	R9.00			
Egg	R4.50	R8.50			
Mushrooms	R12.00	R19.00			
Avocado	R5.50	R10.00			
Desserts					
Ice Cream Cups 125ml	R14.00	R25.00			
Ice Cream & Chocolate Sauce	R18.00	R28.00			
Speciality Drinks					
Slush Puppy	R12.00	R15.00			
Milkshakes	R22.50	R26.50			
Coffee Freezo	R22.00	R28.00			
Slo Jo Bar One	R22.00	R28.00			

R15.00

R22.00